
Phoenix PONY — Pinto Double Elimination Ph
Enter Final Standings (use Coach Name to map teams)

Seed Coach Name Team Name

G3: Seed 4 vs 5

G9: Winner G3 vs Winner G3

G1: Seed 8 vs 9 G5: Seed 1 vs Winner G1

G15:  Winner G9 vs Winner G10

G2: Seed 7 vs 10 G6: Seed 2 vs Winner G2
G18:  Winner G15 vs Winner G17

G10: Winner G6 vs Winner G4

G4: Seed 3 vs 6
IF NEEDED:
G19:  Winner G18 vs Loser G18

G17: Winner G16 vs Loser G15
G7: Loser G1 vs Loser G4 G11: Winner G7 vs Loser G5 G13: Winner G11 vs Loser G9

G16: Winner G13 vs Loser G14

G8: Loser G2 vs Loser G3 G12: Winner G8 vs Loser G6 G14: Winner G12 vs Loser G10
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Sat, Nov 8 8:00 AM Akimel S

Sat, Nov 8 10:00 AM Akimel N

Mon, Nov 3 6:00 PM Akimel N Thu, Nov 6 6:00 PM Akimel N

Thu, Nov 13 6:30 PM Akimel N

Wed, Nov 5 6:00 PM Akimel N Fri, Nov 7 6:00 PM Akimel N
Mon, Nov 17 5:00 PM MVP 3

Sat, Nov 8 12:00 PM Akimel N

Fri, Nov 7 6:00 PM Akimel S

Tue, Nov 18 7:00 PM MVP 3

Sat, Nov 15 12:00 PM Vista Canyon NE
Sat, Nov 8 8:00 AM Akimel N Sat, Nov 8 12:00 PM Akimel S Fri, Nov 14 6:30 PM Akimel N

Sat, Nov 15 10:00 AM Vista Canyon NE

Sat, Nov 8 10:00 AM Akimel S Mon, Nov 10 6:30 PM Akimel S Wed, Nov 12 6:30 PM Akimel N

🏆 Winners Bracket

💪 Consolation Bracket


